
Join us for the live session with experts
C O M M E N C I N G  F R O M

Every First & Third Saturday of the month

MASTERCLASS ON 
MENTAL HEALTH

AWARENESS
(by Diagnostic Centres Division)

5pm - 6pm IST

REGISTRATIONREGISTRATION
FREE

Participation Certificate will be
issued to those attending the
entire series

bit.ly/CAHO-MentalHealthSeries
R E G I S T E R

1ST JUNE UPTO 2ND NOVEMBER 2024

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_9kwjBC_2SYe_j-PMSKz61A
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__IcMEU5lRVuS3AHaG9Kb_g
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__IcMEU5lRVuS3AHaG9Kb_g


Date Topic Faculty

01/06/2024

15/06/2024

06/07/2024

20/07/2024

03/08/2024

17/08/2024

21/09/2024

05/10/2024

02/11/2024

16/11/2024

Introduction to Mental Health

Coping with Stress in Medical Practice

Depression

Anxiety Disorders

Suicide & Attempted Suicide:
Public Health Challenge

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

Substance Use and
Behavioral Addiction

Severe Mental Disorders

Geriatric Mental Health

Obsessive Compulsive Disorder

Dr. Naveen Kumar C

Dr. Suresh Bada Math

Dr. Naveen Kumar C

Dr. Manjunath N

Dr. Senthil Reddy

Dr. Rajendra G

Dr. Arun Kandaswamy

Dr. Chaitanya Reddy

Dr. Vijay Kumar Harbishettar

Dr. Suresh Bada Math

AGENDAAGENDA

bit.ly/CAHO-MentalHealthSeries
R E G I S T E R

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_9kwjBC_2SYe_j-PMSKz61A
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__IcMEU5lRVuS3AHaG9Kb_g
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__IcMEU5lRVuS3AHaG9Kb_g

